



BID 2022-015 PARKING GARAGE REPAIRS

Knowles Industrial Services Corp
295 New Portland Rd, Gorham, ME

Hascall & Hall
PO Box 1838, Portland ME

GS Bolton Inc
61 Airport Dr, Rochester NH

Scott Construction Corp
37 Tee Drive, Portland, Me 04103

Contracting Specialists Inc.
453 South Main St., Attleboro, Ma 02703

General Conditions

All other work other than Unit Price Work

\$ 12,300.00

\$ 15,242.00

\$ 15,000.00

\$ 21,000.00

Did not use correct bidform

Unit Price work:

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QNTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST		
1	Joint & cove sealant replacement	lf	600	13.00	7800.00	12.67	7602.00	6.00	3600.00	14.00	8400.00		
2	DT-DT shear connection repair	ea	4	200.00	800.00	922.50	3690.00	250.00	1000.00	150.00	600.00		
3	DT connection pocket repair	ea	38	110.00	4180.00	118.65	4508.70	250.00	9500.00	150.00	5700.00		
4	Overhead supplemental steel connection installati	ea	1	800.00	800.00	2386.00	2386.00	3500.00	3500.00	1000.00	1000.00		
5	Crack chase	lf	50	11.00	550.00	33.20	1660.00	12.00	600.00	15.00	750.00		
6	Chord connection repair (full depth)	sf	8	350.00	2800.00	751.25	6010.00	1000.00	8000.00	300.00	2400.00		
7	Exposed DT flange reinforcement repair	sf	4	1000.00	4000.00	1085.0	4340.00	450.00	1800.00	350.0	1400.00		
8	Overhead connection repair	ea	102	70.00	7140.00	45.8	4670.68	150.00	15300.00	275.0	28050.00		
9	Overhead spall knockdown	ea	2	50.00	100.00	100.0	200.00	500.00	1000.00	350.0	700.00		
10	Traffic membrane recoat	sf	200	10.00	2000.00	15.7	3148.00	10.00	2000.00	8.0	1600.00		
11	Traffic membrane full system	sf	75	20.00	1500.00	37.90	2842.50	20.00	1500.00	20.00	1500.00		
12	Floor drain replacement	ea	1	4000.00	4000.00	4438.00	4438.00	7500.00	7500.00	3500.00	3500.00		
13	Tread cover replacement	ea	5	200.00	1000.00	648.00	3240.00	500.00	2500.00	300.00	1500.00		
	Unit Price Total				\$ 36,670.00		\$ 48,735.88		\$ 57,800.00		\$ 57,100.00		

GRAND TOTAL FOR PROJECT:

\$ 48,970.00

\$ 63,977.88

\$ 72,800.00

\$ 78,100.00

Additions and/or Deductions by Owner

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT		Addition Unit Price	Deduction Unit Price	Addition Unit Price	Deduction Unit Price	Addition Unit Price	Deduction Unit Price	Addition Unit Price	Deduction Unit Price	Addition Unit Price	Deduction Unit Price
1	Joint & cove sealant replacement	lf		13.00	11.00					14.00	14.00		
2	DT-DT shear connection repair	ea		200.00	160.00					150.00	150.00		
3	DT connection pocket repair	ea		110.00	90.00					150.00	150.00		
4	Overhead supplemental steel connection installati	ea		800.00	650.00					1000.00	1000.00		
5	Crack chase	lf		11.00	9.00					15.00	15.00		
6	Chord connection repair (full depth)	sf		350.00	260.00					300.00	300.00		
7	Exposed DT flange reinforcement repair	sf		1000.00	800.00					350.00	350.00		
8	Overhead connection repair	ea		70.00	55.00					275.00	275.00		
9	Overhead spall knockdown	ea		50.00	40.00					350.00	350.00		
10	Traffic membrane recoat	sf		10.00	8.00					8.0	8.0		
11	Traffic membrane full system	sf		20.00	16.00					20.00	20.00		
12	Floor drain replacement	ea		4000.00	3220.00					3500.00	3500.00		
13	Tread cover replacement	ea		200.00	160.00					300.00	300.00		